
CUSTOMISE YOUR 
FACADE & GIVE YOUR 
HOME STREET APPEAL 
TO SUIT YOUR STYLE.

FACADES

Visit buildtechomes.com.au
or call 1300 560 667

Come home to the extraordinary Riverdale that ticks all the boxes

PRESTIGE

TRADITIONAL PRESTIGE

RIVERDALE



Floorplans, facades, & photography are for illustrative purposes and may depict upgrade options available. Sizes and dimensions may vary subject to facade selection. Refer to working drawings for complete dimensions. Plans based 
on BuildTec Homes Classic Inclusions range however, may include upgrade items above the standard specification. Reproduction in any form either in whole or part is forbidden. Date issued: 16th March 2019.

Visit buildtechomes.com.au
or call 1300 560 667

CREATE YOUR SPACE 
WITH BUILDTEC HOMES

Uniquely customise your favorite BuildTec Homes 
design by tailoring the floor plan, facade and finishes 
to truly create your space. 

Total house area

Total house width

Total house depth

Suits min block width

Impressive floor plan with multiple living zones and 
spacious bedrooms with walk-in robes

Stunning Prestige facade giving this home a deserving 
street appeal that will be the envy of your neighbours

Grand kitchen with walk-in scullery and large island 
bench overlooking the meals and dining area

346.6 m²

12.71 m 

20.39 m

15 m
2

GARAGE
3

BATHROOMS
5

BEDROOMS

RIVERDALE 37.3



Floorplans, facades, & photography are for illustrative purposes and may depict upgrade options available. Sizes and dimensions may vary subject to facade selection. Refer to working drawings for complete dimensions. Plans based 
on BuildTec Homes Classic Inclusions range however, may include upgrade items above the standard specification. Reproduction in any form either in whole or part is forbidden. Date issued: 16th March 2019.

Visit buildtechomes.com.au
or call 1300 560 667

CREATE YOUR SPACE 
WITH BUILDTEC HOMES

Uniquely customise your favorite BuildTec Homes 
design by tailoring the floor plan, facade and finishes 
to truly create your space. 

Total house area

Total house width

Total house depth

Suits min block width

Impressive floor plan with multiple living zones and 
spacious bedrooms with walk-in robes

Entertain the family in the media room featuring 
luxury bulkhead

Grand kitchen with walk-in scullery and large island 
bench overlooking the meals and dining area

330.5 m²

12.71 m 

19.54 m

15 m
2

GARAGE
3

BATHROOMS
5

BEDROOMS

RIVERDALE 35.6


