RIVERDALE



Come home to the extraordinary Riverdale that ticks all the boxes

FACADES



CUSTOMISE YOUR FACADE & GIVE YOUR HOME STREET APPEAL TO SUIT YOUR STYLE.

Visit **buildtechomes.com.au** or call **1300 560 667**



RIVE	RDAL	E 37.3
	3	
BEDROOMS	BATHROOMS	GARAGE

Total house area	346.6 m²
Total house width	12.71 m
Total house depth	20.39 m
Suits min block width	15 m





Grand kitchen with walk-in scullery and large island bench overlooking the meals and dining area

Stunning Prestige facade giving this home a deserving street appeal that will be the envy of your neighbours

Impressive floor plan with multiple living zones and spacious bedrooms with walk-in robes

CREATE YOUR SPACE WITH BUILDTEC HOMES

Uniquely customise your favorite BuildTec Homes design by tailoring the floor plan, facade and finishes to truly create your space.

Visit buildtechomes.com.au or call 1300 560 667



Floorplans, facades, & photography are for illustrative purposes and may depict upgrade options available. Sizes and dimensions may vary subject to facade selection. Refer to working drawings for complete or on BuildTec Homes Classic Inclusions range however, may include upgrade items above the standard specification. Reproduction in any form either in whole or part is forbidden. Date issued: 16th March 2019 dimensions. Plans based

RIVERDALE 35.6

5 3 2 BEDROOMS BATHROOMS GARAGE

Total house area	330.5 m²
Total house width	12.71 m
Total house depth	19.54 m
Suits min block width	15 m





 \checkmark

Grand kitchen with walk-in scullery and large island bench overlooking the meals and dining area

 \checkmark

Entertain the family in the media room featuring luxury bulkhead

Impressive floor plan with multiple living zones and spacious bedrooms with walk-in robes

CREATE YOUR SPACE WITH BUILDTEC HOMES

Uniquely customise your favorite BuildTec Homes design by tailoring the floor plan, facade and finishes to truly create your space.

Visit **buildtechomes.com.au** or call **1300 560 667**



Floorplans, facades, & photography are for illustrative purposes and may depict upgrade options available. Sizes and dimensions may vary subject to facade selection. Refer to working drawings for complete dimensions. Plans based on BuildTec Homes Classic Inclusions range however, may include upgrade items above the standard specification. Reproduction in any form either in whole or part is forbidden. Date issued: 16th March 2019.